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MONMORE Meeting 429

TRIAL RESULTS Friday, 03 February 2023

Course:

480m Flat Going -30

Indiana Falcon

RUN ELLA RUN
Lil Alice
Lilfirerocket
Trying As Always

*** TRAP 6 GRADED ***

2470

50 1111

54 2233 3rd 16%

.63 4444 4th 18

6 4. 1st 12%
34.59 3322 2nd 12%
14.
44

SlowAway,Rails

QAw,MidToWide,RanOnWell
Middle,CrdRunUp&1&2
RIsToMid,CrdRunUp&1&2
Middle,CrdRunUp&2

Lil Alice : NAME CHANGED 01.0ct from Drumdoit Ruby

BALLYARD SHAWNY
Givemeabreak
Energize Rose

AERO LIFESON
Winterfield Elle
Winterfield Bob

2446 1111 1st 2V
4450 2222 2nd 27
6 4.58 3333 3rd 8%

6 4.66 3332 1st %2
2457 1111 2nd %2
4 4.67 2223 3rd DIS

QuickAw,RIs,ALed
Mid,EvCh
SlowAw,Wide

Wide,LedNrLine
QuickAw,RlIs,LedToNrLine
MidTWide,Checked3

Winterfield Elle : NAME CHANGED 23.Dec from Droopys Element

WILLOWS BLADE
Montys Willow
Aloe Conor

64.48 1111 1st 1%
14.49 2322 2nd 1%
34.49 3233 3rd 8%

*** TRAP 3 GRADED ***

ANTIGUA BIG SYD
Coolavanny Finn
Lens And Pens

14.60 2211 1st 5%
34.46 1122 2nd 5%
54.67 3333 3rd 6%

Mid,ALed
Rails,EvCh
MidToRails,FcdTCk1

EarlyPace,RIs,Led’2,RanOn
QuickAway,Middle,EvCh
Mid,HitRails 1

Antigua Big Syd : NAME CHANGED 27.Jan from Off To Sydney

210m Flat

Eire Beetle 3
Skyfall Fitzo 3
264m Flat

Bombardier 1
Swift Fagan 4
Face The Chaser 3
Lynnias Power 4
Lovers Skye 5
Early Knight 5

Rails

Middle

Rails

MiddleToWide

Middle

Middle

MidToWide

Wide

271

26.8
27.2
27.0
25.1

33.8
33.8
26.0

29.3
28.5
31.6

31.3
27.2
30.1

34.3
34.9
27.0

31.6

35.1

33.9

29.6

34.6

27.0

23.7

37.6

T xLame 30.61

T4 CIrng 29.38
T4 Qlfyg 30.39
T4 Qlfyg 30.68
T4 xLame 30.83

T3 Intro
T3 Intro
T3 Intro

28.93
29.12
29.59

30.35
30.40
0.00

T3 Qlfyg
T3 Qlfyg
T3 Qlfyg

T3 Qlfyg 29.24
T3 Qlfyg 29.38
T3 xLame 29.92

T3 Intro
T3 Intro
T3 Intro

29.08
29.55
29.63

Going -10
T xLame 13.45

T xLame 12.83

Going -15

T xLame 15.86
T Qlfyg 16.31
T Qlfyg 15.99
T Qlfyg 16.29
T Qlfyg 17.38

T Qlfyg 15.43

15 CATUNDA MARSHALL 1

Mo Cara Kilman
Swift Bead

16 Different Speed

6
3

3-1-
2-2-
1-3-

1st 1
2nd 1
3rd 2%

EarlyPace,Rails,Led1
EP,Wide,EvCh
QuickAway,Middle,EvCh

(Handslip)

324 T3 Qlfyg 16.19
36.5 T3 xLame 16.27
27.5 T3 xLame 16.39

31.1 T Qifyg  0.00



